Find Nearby Location
Your Location Nearby:
Locating . . .

Security Incident

Lorien Health Services Provides Notification of Data Security Incident

ELLICOTT CITY, MD – July 17, 2020 – On June 6, 2020, Lorien Health Services (“Lorien”) experienced a data security incident that encrypted some of its information. Upon detecting the incident, Lorien immediately engaged a team of cybersecurity experts to assist with its response and to determine whether any personal information may have been accessed during the incident. On June 10, 2020 the investigation determined that personal information was accessed during the incident. The information may have included residents’ names, Social Security numbers, dates of birth, addresses, and health diagnosis and treatment information.

Lorien reported this matter to the FBI and will provide whatever cooperation is necessary to hold perpetrators accountable. Lorien also notified all potentially impacted residents by letter on July 16, 2020. The letters include information about the incident and about steps that can be taken to protect personal information. Lorien is offering complimentary credit monitoring and identity protection services through ID Experts to those who may have been affected by the incident. Lorien has established a call center to assist with enrollment in these services. The call center can be reached at the toll free number: 1-833-431-1278.




Schedule a Tour